
Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
FS Girls - 4K ORANGE DIVISION     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mid-Prairie                    1    2    6    7   14   18   19   =  30   1:44:02.0    20:48.4    1:41.3
    2   Solon                          3    5    9   10   11   16   20   =  38   1:45:45.5    21:09.1    1:09.9
    3   Xavier                         4    8   12   13   15   17        =  52   1:47:36.5    21:31.3    1:35.3

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Davenport Assumption
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 Half      Time    Pace mpm

      1           Grace Rhomberg          FR    Cascade                8:34    18:24.1      7:24
      2           Adrienne Theisen        SO    Davenport Assumption   8:21    18:50.9      7:35
      3       1   Brittany Kinsinger      SO    Mid-Prairie            9:42    20:00.5      8:03
      4       2   Grace Conway            FR    Mid-Prairie            9:48    20:12.5      8:08
      5       3   Rayna Manternach        SO    Solon                  9:40    20:24.9      8:13
      6       4   Madelyn Dake            SO    Xavier                 9:46    20:42.8      8:20
      7       5   Lilly Houtakker         FR    Solon                  9:45    20:49.1      8:23
      8           Grace Bower             FR    Cascade                9:39    20:49.8      8:23
      9       6   Zoe Fisher              SO    Mid-Prairie            9:49    20:52.0      8:24
     10           Lilly Topping           FR    Cascade                10:00   21:13.2      8:32
     11       7   Sarah Meader            SO    Mid-Prairie            10:05   21:15.2      8:33
     12       8   Faith Karl              SO    Xavier                 9:55    21:21.1      8:35
     13       9   Grace Fiala             FR    Solon                  9:50    21:25.6      8:37
     14      10   Reilly Johnson          SO    Solon                  10:00   21:31.0      8:39
     15      11   Bella Feaker            SO    Solon                  9:59    21:34.8      8:41
     16      12   Paige Denman            FR    Xavier                 10:06   21:36.9      8:42
     17      13   Alma Cosgrove           FR    Xavier                 9:59    21:37.5      8:42
     18      14   Anna Nafzinger          SO    Mid-Prairie            10:15   21:41.8      8:44
     19      15   Laura Bostwick          SO    Xavier                 10:26   22:18.1      8:58
     20      16   Neva Cllaude            SO    Solon                  10:22   22:21.1      9:00
     21      17   Ella Tallett            SO    Xavier                 10:15   22:32.6      9:04
     22      18   Zebi Kimani             SO    Mid-Prairie            10:51   23:58.4      9:39
     23      19   Lilou Beachy            SO    Mid-Prairie            10:51   25:02.3     10:04
     24      20   Alex Locke              SO    Solon                  11:47   25:04.0     10:05
     25           Eva Born                SO    Solon                  12:09   26:45.5     10:46
     26           Tatianna Day            FR    Davenport Assumption   11:26   27:00.5     10:52
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Cedar Rapids Prairie Invitational
FS Girls - 4K ORANGE DIVISION     Prairie Campus - Cedar Rapids, IA     8/31/2019     Sunny, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 64°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mid-Prairie                       Score =   30
    1    Brittany Kinsinger, SO       20:00.5  8:03
    2    Grace Conway, FR             20:12.5  8:08
    6    Zoe Fisher, SO               20:52.0  8:24
    7    Sarah Meader, SO             21:15.2  8:33
   14    Anna Nafzinger, SO           21:41.8  8:44
   18    Zebi Kimani, SO              23:58.4  9:39
   19    Lilou Beachy, SO             25:02.3 10:04

  2) Solon                             Score =   38
    3    Rayna Manternach, SO         20:24.9  8:13
    5    Lilly Houtakker, FR          20:49.1  8:23
    9    Grace Fiala, FR              21:25.6  8:37
   10    Reilly Johnson, SO           21:31.0  8:39
   11    Bella Feaker, SO             21:34.8  8:41
   16    Neva Cllaude, SO             22:21.1  9:00
   20    Alex Locke, SO               25:04.0 10:05
         Eva Born, SO                 26:45.5 10:46

  3) Xavier                            Score =   52
    4    Madelyn Dake, SO             20:42.8  8:20
    8    Faith Karl, SO               21:21.1  8:35
   12    Paige Denman, FR             21:36.9  8:42
   13    Alma Cosgrove, FR            21:37.5  8:42
   15    Laura Bostwick, SO           22:18.1  8:58
   17    Ella Tallett, SO             22:32.6  9:04

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
    1    Grace Rhomberg, FR          18:24.1   7:24
    8    Grace Bower, FR             20:49.8   8:23
   10    Lilly Topping, FR           21:13.2   8:32

 Davenport Assumption
    2    Adrienne Theisen, SO        18:50.9   7:35
   26    Tatianna Day, FR            27:00.5   10:52
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